Timberlane Regional School District

Strategic Plan Committee

Agenda

Location: SAU Office Conference Room   7:00-8:30 PM







                        




Monday March 13, 2017

Members:

· Armfield, Debra      		Debra.Armfield@timberlane.net	 
· Collins, Robert         		Robcollins89@gmail.com
· Henderson, Ken       		Kenneth.henderson@timberlane.net 
· Michaud, Christi      		Christi.Michaud@timberlane.net 
· Spero, Gregory, Co-Chair      Gregory.Spero@bcbsma.com  
· Wilson, Roxanne, Co-Chair	Roxanne.Wilson@sau55.net
· Peter Bealo              		Pbealo@comcast.net 


Items: 

1) Review the timeline and goals
[bookmark: _GoBack]
2) Review the revised survey and create a schedule for community notifications and marketing

3) Work on the schedule, content, and format of the community forums 

4) Decide if a consultant is needed to facilitate the forums




